

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-4	110	Version:	1	Name:	Alonzo Chapman v. Milwaukee Co	ounty
Туре:	Sma	all Claim			Status:	Placed on File	
File created:	7/1/	2016			In control:	Judiciary, Safety and General Serv	vices Committee
On agenda:					Final action:	7/14/2016	
Title:	From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$600 by the Wisconsin Mutual Insurance Corporation on behalf of Milwaukee County to settle the matter of Alonzo Chapman v. Milwaukee County; ERD Case No. CR201600650.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. REPORT						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
7/14/2016	1		, Safety and Committee			PPROVED BY THE JUDICIARY OMMITTEE	Pass
7/5/2016	1	Board Ch	nairman		A	SSIGNED	

From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$600 by the Wisconsin Mutual Insurance Corporation on behalf of Milwaukee County to settle the matter of *Alonzo Chapman v. Milwaukee County*; ERD Case No. CR201600650.